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BPHH!V(/&'!S'+A(5!*0''12&)(!31,,45!675!.(A:!*&''<!%:!X0LL+)5!3+/('&L+'!&)/!3':!S(+:!=:!602>('5!V,('>:!
!
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*('1L&\(G!V+YY1LL1)\!+0'!_0L0'(i:!
!
BPLH!_1'4L!)1\ML!4(441+)!M(,/!-1LM!X<,A1&!%&IL14L!VM0'2M:!%0ZZ(L!Y(&,!-&4!4('A(/!I'1+'!L+!K041)(44!4(441+):!!!3+/G
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Truett Baptist Association

McEwen First, McEwen Mrs Pam Simpson
1101 Cauthen Rd, , Kingston Springs, TN, 37082, ,

542 Parrish Lane, , McEwen, TN, 37101, ,

1485 Mount Zion Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3138
Oak Grove, McEwen Mr Tim Norville

3945 Highway 70 W, , Waverly, TN, 37185, chrisstory@bellsouth.net, (931) 296-3740
Cedar Grove, Hurricane Mills Mr Chris Story

Immanuel, McEwen Mrs Amy Jackson

Liberty, White Bluff Mr Donald Dozier
2690 Deer Creek Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, samie_h@hotmail.com, (931) 582-8599

408 W College St, , Dickson, TN, 37055, musicman37055@yahoo.com,
Pomona, Dickson Mr Terry Bright

Slayden, Cumberland Furnace Mrs Mae Jarman

Sylvia, Dickson Mr David Davidson
2250 Raney Camp Hollow, , Cumberland Furnace, TN, 37051, , (615) 219-3000

Minister of Music Directory

112 Payne Springs Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, pcorbin@tennsco.net, (615) 326-0637

Waverly First, Waverly Dr Dennis Perkins
124 Cedar Hill Dr, , Waverly, TN, 37185, deljperk@comcast.net, (931) 296-2348

596 Tidwell Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, cochran399@bellsouth.net,
Liberty, White Bluff Rev Larry Cochran

McEwen First, McEwen Rev Jonathan Witt

Oak Grove, McEwen Rev Reece Cochran
336 Patterson Circle, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-8958

Immanuel Baptist Church, PO Box 428, McEwen, TN, 37101, imapest@aol.com,

6280 Piney River Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, plankac@bellsouth.net, (615) 415-3752
Buffalo, Hurricane Mills Rev Andy Plank

Cedar Grove, Hurricane Mills Rev Edwin Mullinax Sr

Immanuel, McEwen Rev David Deavers Jr.
337 Leader Dr, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, ,

1485 Mount Zion Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, ,

1221 Timberwood Dr, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, tracecreek@tds.net, (931) 535-2641
Trace Creek, New Johnsonville Rev Mark Warren

United Missionary Church, McEwen Rev L J Hatcher

Vanleer, Vanleer Rev Phil Corbin
2631 Deer Creek Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, jay_hatch@netzero.com,

116 Beechwood Dr, , Burns, TN, 37029, arkbro@sylviabaptist.com, (615) 789-4532

782 Blakemore Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, romieben@aol.com, (615) 218-7759
Pomona, Dickson Dr B Carter Elmore

Slayden, Cumberland Furnace Rev Dwayne Smith

Sylvia, Dickson Dr Clark Brown
535 Old Highway 48, , Clarksville, TN, 37040, , (931) 553-8047

Pastor Directory



Liberty, White Bluff Mr Dean Morgan
908 Stag's Leap Lane, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, ,

Cedar Grove, Hurricane Mills Mr Kenny Mullinax

Trace Creek Baptist Church, 1320 Broadway Ave, New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, jehnzen03@hotmail.com, (931) 535-2641
Trace Creek, New Johnsonville Mr Tom Jehnzen

1278 Spencer Mill Rd, , Burns, TN, 37029, , (615) 740-7953

Minister of Children Directory

Sylvia, Dickson Mr David Davidson
909 Nancy Shawl Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, david@sylviabaptist.com, (615) 789-4532

Liberty, White Bluff Mr Dean Morgan
1278 Spencer Mill Rd, , Burns, TN, 37029, , (615) 740-7953

Waverly First, Waverly Mr Everett Headley
Waverly First Baptist Church, PO Box 299, Waverly, TN, 37185, mrjesusjunkie@gmail.com, (931) 296-2348

Trace Creek, New Johnsonville Mr Tom Jehnzen
Trace Creek Baptist Church, 1320 Broadway Ave, New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, jehnzen03@hotmail.com, (931) 535-2641

Minister of Youth Directory

Waverly First, Waverly Mrs Debbie Frazier
106 Friel Dr, , Waverly, TN, 37185, wavfbaptist@comcast.net, (931) 296-2348

1000 Jackson Lane, , Charlotte, TN, 37036, , 615-789-4958

Liberty, White Bluff Ms Vanessa Flowers
1915 Park St, , White Bluff, TN, 37187, vanessaflowers48@yahoo.com, (615) 797-5613

Slayden, Cumberland Furnace Mrs Sandra Jarman

3945 Highway 70 W, , Waverly, TN, 37185, chrisstory@bellsouth.net, (615) 446-7244

Buffalo, Hurricane Mills Mrs Mary Cromwell
Buffalo Baptist Church, 358 Barren Hollow Rd, Hurricane Mills, TN, 37078, ,

Cedar Grove, Hurricane Mills Mrs Debbie Story

Slayden Missionary Baptist Church, PO Box 35, Slayden, TN, 37165, sjarman1@bellsouth.net, (615) 763-2551

Trace Creek, New Johnsonville Ms Lila Roberts
PO Box 193, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, tracecreek@tds.net, (931) 535-2641

Vanleer, Vanleer Ms Nancy Fowler

PO Box 242, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, tracecreek@tds.net, (931) 535-2641

Sylvia, Dickson Mrs Liane Keaton
2115 Maysville Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, liane@sylviabaptist.com, (615) 789-4532

Trace Creek, New Johnsonville Ms Doris Wilmoth

Church Secretary Directory

670 Oak Shadow Dr, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, , (931) 535-2641
Trace Creek, New Johnsonville Ms Debbye Skaggs

909 Nancy Shawl Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, david@sylviabaptist.com, (615) 789-4532

Vanleer, Vanleer Mrs Juanita Wall

15 Winstead Dr, , McEwen, TN, 37101, winsteads@gmail.com, (931) 582-3535
Waverly First, Waverly Mr Steve Winstead

896 Hafner Rd, , Charlotte, TN, 37036, , (615) 789-5039

Minister of Music Directory



McEwen First, McEwen Mr Jerry Cathey
Liberty Baptist Church, PO BOX 27, White Bluff, Tn, 37055, , (615) 797-5151

Liberty, White Bluff Mrs Amanda Krantz

1005 Peach Creek Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3388
Oak Grove, McEwen Mrs Lula Tester

133 Dylark, , Waverly, TN, 37185, ,

Cedar Grove, Hurricane Mills Mrs Letha Page
57 Mayberry Dr., , Hurricane Mills, TN, 37078, ,

Buffalo, Hurricane Mills Mr Charles Mayberry

Immanuel Baptist Church, PO Box 428, McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3029
Immanuel, McEwen Mrs Gladys Gill

313 John Taylor Rd, , Waverly, TN, 37185, , (931) 296-4104

Trace Creek, New Johnsonville Ms Doris Wilmoth

Slayden, Cumberland Furnace Ms Rita Luther
209 Lee Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, , (615) 446-4174

Pomona, Dickson Mrs Alice Weiss

680 Tucker Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, westn@aol.com, (615) 789-5630
Sylvia, Dickson Mr Neal Westerman

1515 Little Bartons Creek Rd, , Cumberland Furnace, TN, 37051, ,

Church Treasurer Directory

Oak Grove, McEwen Rev Danny Jackson
133 Dylark, , Waverly, TN, 37185, ,

241 May Ln, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3863

209 Lee Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, handbagman@dickson.net, (615) 446-4174
Pomona, Dickson Mr Donnie Weiss

122 Eze Ave, , Waverly, TN, 37185, , (931) 296-1280
Cedar Grove, Hurricane Mills Mr Mark Nichols

Immanuel, McEwen Mr Gary Curtis

McEwen First, McEwen Mr Jerry Cathey
187 Brown Town Rd, , Waverly, TN, 37185, , (931) 296-4323

Vanleer, Vanleer Mr John Singleton
610 Oak Shadow Dr, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, ,

1765 Williamson Branch Road, , Vanleer, TN, 37181, , 931-764-0125

408 Dogwood Circle, , Waverly, TN, 37185, , (931) 296-4643
Waverly First, Waverly Mr Brett Roberts

345 Wall Rd, , Cunningham, TN, 37052, , (931) 387-3212
Slayden, Cumberland Furnace Mr James Ellis

Sylvia, Dickson Mr Butch Williams

Trace Creek, New Johnsonville Mr Scott White
473 Sylvis Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, ,

Chairman of Deacons Directory

Waverly First, Waverly Mrs Sheryl Melton
815 Woodlawn Dr, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, ,

Minister of Preschool Directory



5902 Erin Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3809
Oak Grove, McEwen Ms Jane Townsend

Pomona, Dickson Ms Wilma Donegan

Slayden, Cumberland Furnace Mrs Sandra Jarman
7111 Timberlane Dr, , Fairview, TN, 37062, wilmad23@bellsouth.net, (615) 799-0838

Liberty, White Bluff Ms Vanessa Flowers
306 Saint Patrick St, , McEwen, TN, 37101, ,

1915 Park St, , White Bluff, TN, 37187, vanessaflowers48@yahoo.com, (615) 797-5613

676 Poplar Grove Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3092
McEwen First, McEwen Mrs Sharon Curtis

Slayden Missionary Baptist Church, PO Box 35, Slayden, TN, 37165, sjarman1@bellsouth.net, (615) 763-2551

Vanleer, Vanleer Mrs Jullie Nolen
1261 Vaden Branch Rd, , Hurricane Mills, TN, 37078, ,

Vanleer Baptist Church, 112 Payne Springs Rd, Dickson, TN, 37055, , (615) 446-4394

1420 Hayshed Rd, , Charlotte, TN, 37036, , (615) 789-5048
Sylvia, Dickson Ms Sandra Storey

Trace Creek, New Johnsonville Mrs Karen Brown

United Missionary Church, McEwen Mrs Sheryl Jackson
723 Woodlawn Dr, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, ,

Immanuel, McEwen Mrs Helen Taylor

Buffalo Baptist Church, 358 Barren Hollow Rd, Hurricane Mills, TN, 37078, , (931) 296-4209
Buffalo, Hurricane Mills Mrs Tiffany Guillory

3945 Highway 70 W, , Waverly, TN, 37185, chrisstory@bellsouth.net, (615) 446-7244
Cedar Grove, Hurricane Mills Mrs Debbie Story

Church Clerk Directory

PO Box 261, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-6127

Pomona, Dickson Mr Johnny Donegan

McEwen First, McEwen Mrs Kathleen Lee

Liberty, White Bluff Mr Mark Burns
Liberty Baptist Church, PO BOX 27, White Bluff, Tn, 37055, , (615) 797-5151

Waverly First, Waverly Mr Ron Harned
PO Box 186, , Waverly, TN, 37185, , (931) 296-3772

4437 Highway 49 W, , Vanleer, TN, 37181, , (615) 763-2693

7111 Timberlane Dr, , Fairview, TN, 37062, raydon1850@bellsouth.net,

Sylvia, Dickson Mr Steve Slate

Church Finance Committee Chairman Directory

3128 Old Blacktop Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, ,
United Missionary Church, McEwen Mr Leon Johnson

PO Box 242, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, tracecreek@tds.net, (931) 535-2641

Vanleer, Vanleer Mrs Patricia Singleton

125 Spring Creek Ln, , Waverly, TN, 37185, , (931) 296-9259
Waverly First, Waverly Mr Pete Oldham

1765 Williamson Branch Road, , Vanleer, TN, 37181, Clarkbar29@aol.com, 931-764-0125

Church Treasurer Directory



Cedar Grove, Hurricane Mills Mrs Debbie Story
337 Leader Dr, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, , (931) 535-2894

Immanuel, McEwen Rev David Deavers Jr.
3945 Highway 70 W, , Waverly, TN, 37185, chrisstory@bellsouth.net, (615) 446-7244

Cedar Grove, Hurricane Mills Mrs Evelyn Mullinax

337 Leader Dr, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, ,
Cedar Grove, Hurricane Mills Rev Edwin Mullinax Sr

3945 Highway 70 W, , Waverly, TN, 37185, chrisstory@bellsouth.net, (931) 296-3740
Cedar Grove, Hurricane Mills Mr Chris Story

Immanuel, McEwen Mrs Leona Deavers
Immanuel Baptist Church, PO Box 428, McEwen, TN, 37101, imapest@aol.com,

Liberty, White Bluff Rev Larry Cochran
Immanuel Baptist Church, PO Box 428, McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3029

Association Ex Board Representative Directory

Vanleer, Vanleer Rev Phil Corbin
10436 Ligon Love Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, ,

112 Payne Springs Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, pcorbin@tennsco.net, (615) 326-0637

PO Box 186, , Waverly, TN, 37185, , (931) 296-3772
Waverly First, Waverly Mr Ron Harned

United Missionary Church, McEwen Mrs Iona Tidwell

McEwen First, McEwen Mrs Sonya Cathey
Liberty Baptist Church, PO Box 27, White Bluff, TN, 37187, , (615) 797-5151

133 Dylark, , Waverly, TN, 37185, , (931) 296-7340

241 May Ln, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3863
Oak Grove, McEwen Rev Danny Jackson

344 Leader Dr, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, ,
Cedar Grove, Hurricane Mills Mr Wayne Woods

Immanuel, McEwen Mr Gary Curtis

Liberty, White Bluff Mr Kevin Cart
187 Brown Town Rd, , Waverly, TN, 37185, , (931) 296-4323

Sylvia, Dickson Mr Larry Storey
1580 Halliburton Rd, , Vanleer, TN, 37181, , (615) 763-6305

1420 Hayshed Rd, , Charlotte, TN, 37036, , (615) 789-5048

325 James Ln, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, ,
Trace Creek, New Johnsonville Mrs Jodi Prince

209 Lee Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, handbagman@dickson.net, (615) 446-4174
Pomona, Dickson Mr Donnie Weiss

Slayden, Cumberland Furnace Mr Mark Beard

Sylvia, Dickson Mr Joe Underwood
Slayden Missionary Baptist Church, PO Box 35, Slayden, TN, 37165, ,

Sunday School Director Directory

Waverly First, Waverly Mrs Wanda Oliphant
101 Circle Dr, , Waverly, TN, 37185, , (931) 296-9251

Church Clerk Directory



239 South St, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-8565

Pomona, Dickson Mrs Carolyn Elmore
782 Blakemore Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, romieben@aol.com, (615) 446-3330

Liberty, White Bluff Ms Patricia Hess
2165 Petty Rd, , Charlotte, TN, 37036, , (615) 789-9264

McEwen First, McEwen Mrs Tracy White

PO Box 145, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, ,

Sylvia, Dickson Mrs Kathy Canaday
511 Sycamore Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, , (615) 740-1537

Trace Creek, New Johnsonville Mrs Betsy Lewis

Organist Directory

Sylvia, Dickson Mr Dan Hicks
2285 CCC Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, ,

Slayden, Cumberland Furnace Mr Matthew Miles
Slayden Baptist Church, PO Box 35, Slayden, TN, 37165, , (615) 418-2807

Waverly First, Waverly Mrs Andrea Rushton
444 Horner Lane, , Waverly, TN, 37185, , (931) 296-7819

Trace Creek, New Johnsonville Mr Gerald Bowker
4470 Old State Rd  Route 1, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, ,

241 May Ln, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3863

Immanuel, McEwen Rev David Deavers Jr.
344 Leader Dr, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, ,

Cedar Grove, Hurricane Mills Mr Wayne Woods

Immanuel Baptist Church, PO Box 428, McEwen, TN, 37101, imapest@aol.com,

Oak Grove, McEwen Rev Danny Jackson
57 Florence St, , McEwen, TN, 37101, ,

McEwen First, McEwen Mr Oliver Lee

Discipleship Training Director Directory

241 May Ln, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3863

Oak Grove, McEwen Mrs Regena Jackson
241 May Ln, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3863

Oak Grove, McEwen Rev Danny Jackson

596 Tidwell Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, cochran399@bellsouth.net,

McEwen First, McEwen Ms Sue Smith
75 Long St W, , McEwen, TN, 37101, ,

Oak Grove, McEwen Mrs Mable Cochran

Slayden Baptist Church, PO Box 35, Slayden, TN, 37165, ,

Waverly First, Waverly Mrs Barbara Sceals
102 Stewart Lane, , Waverly, TN, 37185, , (931) 296-3194

Slayden, Cumberland Furnace Mrs Hazel Brymer

1485 Mount Zion Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3138

Oak Grove, McEwen Rev Reece Cochran
1485 Mount Zion Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, ,

Association Ex Board Representative Directory



542 Parrish Ln, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3722
McEwen First, McEwen Mrs Pam Simpson

373 Damesworth Ln, , Waverly, TN, 37185, phoehn59@yahoo.com, (931) 296-2915
Waverly First, Waverly Mrs Patti Damesworth

Childrens Choir Coordinator Directory

Sylvia, Dickson Mr David Davidson
1485 Mount Zion Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3138

Oak Grove, McEwen Mr Tim Norville

15 Winstead Dr, , McEwen, TN, 37101, winsteads@gmail.com, (931) 582-3535
Waverly First, Waverly Mr Steve Winstead

909 Nancy Shawl Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, david@sylviabaptist.com, (615) 789-4532

Praise Band Leader Directory

709 Mount Zion Ln, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-4314
United Missionary Church, McEwen Ms Lynn Mansfield

325 James Ln, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, ,

Vanleer, Vanleer Rev Phil Corbin

203 Dogwood Circle, , Waverly, TN, 37185, , (931) 296-4200
Waverly First, Waverly Mrs Carla Clements

112 Payne Springs Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, pcorbin@tennsco.net, (615) 326-0637

Trace Creek, New Johnsonville Mrs Jodi Prince

Liberty, White Bluff Mrs Sarah Dozier
Immanuel Baptist Church, PO Box 428, McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3029

1101 Cauthen Rd, , Kingston Springs, TN, 37082, ,

542 Parrish Ln, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3722
McEwen First, McEwen Mrs Pam Simpson

80 Bodock Circle, , Waverly, TN, 37185, ,
Buffalo, Hurricane Mills Ms Lori Pirtle

Cedar Grove, Hurricane Mills Ms Stephanie Taylor

Immanuel, McEwen Mrs Leona Deavers
313 John Taylor Rd, , Waverly, TN, 37185, ,

Slayden, Cumberland Furnace Mrs Glee Smith
958 Eli Rd, , Bon Aqua, Tn, 37025, ambyers@hughes.net, (615) 412-5533

535 Old Highway 48, , Clarksville, TN, 37040, , (931) 551-4758

659 Tucker Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, , (615) 789-4886
Sylvia, Dickson Mrs Ida Westerman

241 May Ln, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3863
Oak Grove, McEwen Mrs Regena Jackson

Pomona, Dickson Mrs Donna Hale

Pomona, Dickson Mrs Arlene Byars
1459 Pomona Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, halefrankl@bellsouth.net, (615) 446-6066

Pianist Directory

Waverly First, Waverly Mrs Billie Northcut
811 W Main St, , Waverly, TN, 37185, , (931) 296-1685

Organist Directory



McEwen First, McEwen Mrs Margie Gunn
596 Tidwell Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, ,

Liberty, White Bluff Mrs Patsy Cochran

1625 Crockett Rd, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, tracecreek@tds.net, (931) 535-2017
Trace Creek, New Johnsonville Ms Diane Eason

7865 Little Hurricane Creek Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3695

Church Womens Ministry Director Directory

2182 Mount Zion Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 921-3781

Slayden, Cumberland Furnace Mr Charles Smith

Oak Grove, McEwen Mr Charles Hooper

Oak Grove, McEwen Mr Tim Norville
1485 Mount Zion Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3138

Waverly First, Waverly Mr Roger Betty
3461 Ogden Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, ,

2115 Maysville Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, dwkeaton@bellsouth.net, (615) 789-9337

2107 Centerpoint Rd, , Cumberland Furnace, TN, 37051, , (615) 219-2605

Sylvia, Dickson Mr Danny Keaton

Church RA Director Directory

Sylvia, Dickson Mr Dan Hicks
2285 CCC Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, ,

2096 Linda Lane, , Cumberland Furnace, TN, 37051, , (615) 763-0101

Oak Grove, McEwen Rev Danny Jackson
241 May Ln, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3863

Slayden, Cumberland Furnace Mr Patrick Stephens

Church Mens Ministry Director Directory

Oak Grove, McEwen Ms Penny Norville
75 Long St W, , McEwen, TN, 37101, ,

Pomona, Dickson Mrs Arlene Byars
1485 Mount Zion Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 209-6755

McEwen First, McEwen Ms Sonja Cathey

898 Cedar Grove Road, , Hurricane Mills, TN, 37078, ,
Cedar Grove, Hurricane Mills Mrs Amber Gardell

1915 Park St, , White Bluff, TN, 37187, vanessaflowers48@yahoo.com, (615) 797-5613
Liberty, White Bluff Ms Vanessa Flowers

4470 Old State Route 1, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, neneksia@yahoo.com,
Trace Creek, New Johnsonville Mrs Angie Bowker

212 Airport Road, , Waverly, TN, 37185, , (931) 296-2090
Waverly First, Waverly Mrs Dena Baker

2115 Maysville Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, liane@sylviabaptist.com, (615) 789-4532

Slayden, Cumberland Furnace Mrs Barbara Ellis
958 Eli Rd, , Bon Aqua, Tn, 37025, ambyars@hughes.net, (615) 412-5533

Sylvia, Dickson Mrs Liane Keaton
345 Wall Rd, , Cunningham, TN, 37052, , (931) 387-3212

Church VBS Director Directory



Cedar Grove, Hurricane Mills Mrs Debbie Story
ACP Contact Directory

McEwen First, McEwen Mr Carey Simpson
Liberty Baptist Church, po box 27, white bluff, tn, 37187, , (615) 797-5151

Liberty, White Bluff Ms Stephanie Murrell

2631 Deer Creek Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3262
United Missionary Church, McEwen Mrs Ethel Hatcher

542 Parrish Ln, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3722

Minister of Missions Directory

Sylvia, Dickson Mr Neal Westerman
PO Box 261, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-6127

McEwen First, McEwen Mrs Kathleen Lee

610 Oak Shadow Dr, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, ,
Trace Creek, New Johnsonville Mr Scott White

680 Tucker Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, westn@aol.com, (615) 789-5630

Church CP/Stewardship Chair Directory

107 Poplar St, , DIckson, TN, 37055, seeegriffin@comcast.net, (615) 417-3816

Waverly First, Waverly Mrs Kathy Hickerson
3562 W Trace Creek, , Waverly, TN, 37185, ,

Immanuel Baptist Church, PO Box 428, McEwen, TN, 37101, adeavers@aol.com, (931) 582-3029
Immanuel, McEwen Ms Miranda Deavers

Oak Grove, McEwen Ms Penny Norville

Sylvia, Dickson Mrs Elaine Griffin
1485 Mount Zion Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 209-6755

Church Library Team Leader Directory

McEwen First, McEwen Mrs Margie Gunn
Liberty Baptist Church, PO BOX 27, White Bluff, TN, 37187, , (615) 797-5151

Liberty, White Bluff Mrs Karen Vaughn

1429 Hayshed Rd, , Charlotte, TN, 37036, , (615) 789-5900
Sylvia, Dickson Mrs Joyce Turman

7865 Little Hurricane Creek Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3695

Prayer Ministry Coordinator Directory

7865 Little Hurricane Creek Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3695

Slayden, Cumberland Furnace Mrs Barbara Ellis

McEwen First, McEwen Mrs Margie Gunn

Immanuel, McEwen Mrs Leona Deavers
Immanuel Baptist Church, PO Box 428, McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3029

Waverly First, Waverly Ms Melanie Jones
596 Williams Hollow Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, jonesm204@yahoo.com, (931) 296-9181

1420 Hayshed Rd, , Charlotte, TN, 37036, , (615) 789-5048

345 Wall Rd, , Cunningham, TN, 37052, , (931) 387-3212

Sylvia, Dickson Ms Sandra Storey

Church WMU Director Directory



Trace Creek, New Johnsonville Ms Kay McCoy
McEwen First Baptist Church, PO Box 278, McEwen, TN, 37101, ,

McEwen First, McEwen Mrs Debbie Harbison

815 Woodlawn Dr, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, ,
Waverly First, Waverly Mrs Sheryl Melton

Trace Creek Baptist Church, 1320 Broadway, New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, , (931) 535-2641

Other Paid Church Staff Directory

102 Cage Circle, , Dickson, TN, 37055, , (615) 446-6458
Liberty, White Bluff Mr Calvin Whitaker

102 Stewart Lane, , Waverly, TN, 37185, , (931) 296-3194
Waverly First, Waverly Mrs Barbara Sceals

Minister of Senior Adults Directory

Liberty Baptist Church, po box 27, white bluff, tn, 37187, , (615) 797-9455
Liberty, White Bluff Mr Paul Flowers Sr.

1625 Crockett Rd, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, tracecreek@tds.net, (931) 535-2017
Trace Creek, New Johnsonville Ms Diane Eason

Minister of Adults Directory

5902 Erin Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3809

Pomona, Dickson Ms Wilma Donegan
7111 Timberlane Dr, , Fairview, TN, 37062, wilmad23@bellsouth.net, (615) 799-0838

Oak Grove, McEwen Ms Jane Townsend

Liberty, White Bluff Mrs Phyllis Shawl
PO Box 501, , White Bluff, TN, 37187, ,

Church Historian Directory

241 May Ln, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3863
Oak Grove, McEwen Mrs Regena Jackson

7111 Timberlane Dr, , Fairview, TN, 37062, wilmad23@bellsouth.net, (615) 799-0838
Pomona, Dickson Ms Wilma Donegan

1915 Park St, , White Bluff, TN, 37187, vanessaflowers48@yahoo.com, (615) 797-5613

Immanuel, McEwen Rev David Deavers Jr.
3945 Highway 70 W, , Waverly, TN, 37185, chrisstory@bellsouth.net, (615) 446-7244

Liberty, White Bluff Ms Vanessa Flowers
Immanuel Baptist Church, PO Box 428, McEwen, TN, 37101, imapest@aol.com,

Slayden, Cumberland Furnace Mrs Sandra Jarman

112 Payne Springs Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, pcorbin@tennsco.net, (615) 326-0637
Vanleer, Vanleer Rev Phil Corbin

106 Friel Dr, , Waverly, TN, 37185, wavfbaptist@comcast.net, (931) 296-2348
Waverly First, Waverly Mrs Debbie Frazier

PO Box 242, , New Johnsonville, TN, 37134, tracecreek@tds.net, (931) 535-2641

Sylvia, Dickson Mrs Liane Keaton
Slayden Missionary Baptist Church, PO Box 35, Slayden, TN, 37165, sjarman1@bellsouth.net, (615) 763-2551

Trace Creek, New Johnsonville Ms Doris Wilmoth
2115 Maysville Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, liane@sylviabaptist.com, (615) 789-4532

ACP Contact Directory



7865 Little Hurricane Creek Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3695
McEwen First, McEwen Mrs Margie Gunn

Church Wide WMU Mission Coor  Directory



!
"#
$%
"&
'

!
"#
$%
"&
'(

!
"#
$%&
'
&(

(
$)
*+
(

,
--
%$%
./
&(
0
.$
"1
(

2
*'
34
(
56
/-
"7
(

58
).
.1
(

9
/+
.1
14(

56
/-
"7
(

58
).
.1
(

,
:;
4(

<
!
5(

9
/+
.1
14(
=
40
4(

9
+.
114
(
2
6&
%8
(

9
/+
.1
14(

>
2
?
(

9
/+
.1
14(

!
+.
$)
*+
@

).
.-
(

9
+.
114
(

0
.$
"1
(

A
*8
*%
#$
&(

B
..
#*
+"
$%:
*(

C+
.;
+"
'
(

,
&&
/4
(

2
%&
&%.
/&
(

0
.$
"1
(

2
%&
&%.
/(

9
D#
*/
-4
(

)
#*
*+
,-

)
#*
*+
,-
(

.(
.(

/0
(

/1
(

/2
(

.(
.(

3(
.(

.(
/2
4.
..
(

/4
/3
0(

56
/(

/4
27
1(

!
&8
+$
(9
$-
:&

!
&8
+$
(9
$-
:&
(

3(
2(

70
1(

33
(

72
(

0.
(
//
(

;(
.(

.(
1.
41
12
(

;4
33
6(

;4
31
6(

/7
4.
/;
(

<=
=
+>
#&
,

<=
=
+>
#&
,(

7(
.(

1.
(

77
(

/1
(

.(
/;
(

/.
(

/3
(

.(
2/
4/
;.
(

54
7.
.(

54
7.
.(

/7
4.
..
(

?@
A&
$BC

?@
A&
$BC
(

6(
/;
(

/7
;(

22
(

71
(
/7
;(

7;
(

/3
(

.(
/.
(

6/
4.
..
(

74
6;
;(

74
6;
;(

04
20
.(

D
%E
F
&>
(G
@$'
B

D
%E
F
&>
(G
@$'
B(

/.
(

3(
36
6(

/2
/(

0.
(

2.
(
//
(

/2
(

.(
.(

/.
/4
73
;(

24
35
.(

/4
2.
/(

/.
42
72
(

H
+I
(9
$-
:&

H
+I
(9
$-
:&
(

2(
.(

01
(

35
(

3.
(

22
(
75
(

73
(

/7
(

/5
(

;.
45
;.
(

54
7;
.(

74
1.
.(

14
0.
3(

J-
=
->
+

J-
=
->
+(

/(
;(

7/
6(

/7
1(

5/
(

21
(

.(
70
(

.(
.(

/7
24
;5
0(

04
/6
2(

34
//
5(

/5
4.
56
(

K,
+C
8&
>

K,
+C
8&
>(

1(
.(

71
.(

25
(

70
(
/3
5(

5.
(

3(
5.
(

72
(

2/
4;
72
(

/4
.;
7(

;7
2(

34
;7
0(

KC
,:
@+

KC
,:
@+
(

/6
(

/7
(

1/
.(

72
.(

/5
6(

75
/(
/2
5(

55
(

05
(

3.
(

36
24
51
3(

31
46
50
(
//
46
/;
(

;5
42
57
(

L$
+%
&(
!
$&
&I

L$
+%
&(
!
$&
&I
(

;(
5(

2/
;(

7.
/(

//
;(

/7
2(

.(
51
(

/5
;(

5(
3;
34
65
3(

5;
47
15
(

64
/0
;(

10
43
/0
(

M
>@
B&
8(
D
@'
'@
->
+$
C

M
>@
B&
8(
D
@'
'@
->
+$
C(

.(
.(

1;
(

//
(

/.
(

.(
.(

3(
.(

.(
70
42
/7
(

/4
6.
3(

06
5(

54
.0
0(

N
+>
,&
&$

N
+>
,&
&$
(

3(
7(

72
(

;(
;(

.(
.(

;(
.(

.(
/7
42
63
(

2;
7(

2;
7(

/4
3.
5(

O
+:
&$
,C
(G
@$'
B

O
+:
&$
,C
(G
@$'
B(

/3
(

//
(

00
.(

31
.(

7.
1(

/5
5(
//
7(

3;
(

00
(

76
(

;5
34
2.
6(

23
47
/0
(
/3
45
23
(

/5
/4
/5
1(

(
(

(
(

(
(

(
(

(
(

(
(

(
(

(

!"
"#
$%
&'
%#
(&
)

!"
"#
$%
&'
%#
(&
)(

*#
'&
)"

*#
'&
)"
(

06
(

;7
(
34
01
7(

/3
13
(

05
3(
/4
.3
5(
30
0(

73
;(

32
/(

//
3(

/4
67
34
/3
5(

/1
74
50
7(

;0
4.
0;
(

3;
14
0.
2(


